
 

 

 

 

   

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

   

 

  

 

    

 

 

  

  

  

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

 

 

 

Congratulations to the Under 9 team 
who brought home the points from 

Shroggs Park. 
All performed very well but special 

praise for 4 goal hero Ollie Anderson, 
usually a Goalkeeper, and Eton Oxley 
who took Ollie’s place in goals with 

aplomb!  

 

YEAR 6 RESIDENTIAL 
Our Year 6 children travel to 
Winmarleigh Hall in Preston on 
Wednesday 24 May. 
 

They will enjoy an adventure packed 3 
days full of exciting activities and team 
building exercises. 
 

They will set off on Wednesday 
morning and return on Friday at 
approximately at 3.15pm. 
 

Those staying at school will have a trip 
to the cinema and lunch at McDonald’s 
on the Wednesday and a day at 
Shibden Park on the Thursday to look 
forward to. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Well done to our 

netball team who 

performed with 

great skill in the 

Calderdale School 

games tournament. 

DATE CLASS DESTINATION 

Tuesday 23 May RP and RC Ogden Water 

   

Tuesday 13 June Class 3A Ponderosa Zoo 

Wednesday 14 June Class 3R  Ponderosa Zoo 

   

Tuesday 20 June Class 6Cr Blackpool Pleasure Beach 

Wednesday 21 June Class 1R Butterfly House 

Friday 23 June Class 6Co Blackpool Pleasure Beach 

   

Tuesday 27 June Class 5W London 

Wednesday 28 June Class 1M Butterfly House 

   

Tuesday 4 July Class 5B London 

Wednesday 5 July Class 2K Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

   

Monday 10 July Class 4A Eden Camp 

Tuesday 11 July Class 4S Eden Camp 

Wednesday 12 July Class 2W Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

 

For their first 

outing, they 

performed 

exceptionally well! 

 

Next week at Ash Green we have a whole range of activities with Year 6 the big focus 
(see below) as well as Tuesday seeing Reception going to Ogden Water.  On 
Wednesday we have NO CLUBS as many staff are tied up with Y6 activities.  We end 
the week on Friday with our celebration assemblies at each site. 
 

 

Half Term 

 

Close – Friday 26 May 

 

Re-open – Monday 5 June 

 

Mid-Summer 

 

Close – Friday 21 July 

 

Re-open – Wednesday 6 September 

 

We break up for half term next Friday 26 May  
 

And return on Monday 5 June. 

R E M I N D E R 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

NOW AT THE UPPER SITE 

At Ash Green 10am – 2pm 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


